 Refer to the QuickLIT website for the most up-to-date version of this document.
VA-748x Electric Valve Actuators
Product Bulletin
VA-7480-0312, VA-7482-0312
VA-7482-8002-RA, VA-7482-9002-RA
Code No. LIT-12011893
Issued January 20, 2016
VA-748x Series Electric Valve Actuators provide

VA-748x Electric Valve Actuators Product Bulletin
5
Ordering Information
Table 5: VA-748x Electric Valve Actuators
Code Number Power Supply Control Type Actuator Speed Mounting
Thread Nut
Cable Length
(Factory
Mounted)
VA-7480-0312 24 VAC Floating 13 s/mm M28 x 1.5 118 in. (3 m)
VA-7482-0312 24 VAC/VDC Proportional 8 s/mm M28 x 1.5 118 in. (3 m)
VA-7482-8002-RA 24 VAC/VDC Proportional 8 s/mm M30 x 1.5 59 in. (1.5 m)
VA-7482-9002-RA 24 VAC/VDC Proportional 8 s/mm M30 x 1.5 59 in. (1.5 m)
Table 6: Valve Compatibility Matrix
A
ct
u